Nr. Start.
203
204
205
206
201
202

Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imie
10008132220 Zamrozniak Sabina
10054543282 Fira Julita
10004297888 Warczyk Dorota
10080747632 Wieczorek Zuzanna
10062997844 Wyszyriska Tyniec maria

Kuszynska Karolina

Klub

UKS Podwilk

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata

LKK Start Tomaszow Mazowiecki
ETI LKKG Lublin

UKS Zawojak

Bieniasz Bike Team

Kobiety Open

Miejsce

DNF

“u b WN R

Czas
01:14:30
01:14:55
01:25:40
01:36:00
01:41:25



